
TECHNICAL QUESTION CONTACT:  Chris Nardone 
TELEPHONE/EMAIL:  cnardone@passero.com 
 
 
20213160.0008 UPDATED:  2/12/2025 10:03 AM 

 

PROJECT: Fire Station Door & Window Wind Retrofit, Palatka, FL 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

FIRM NAME FIRM ADDRESS CONTACT TELEPHONE  EMAIL ADDENDA  

Presco South Construction  13897 NW 19 Avenue 
Miami, FL 33054 

Rhonny Alex 954-997-3216 Rhonny.alex@gmail.com  (X) 1    (X) 2    (  ) 3 

KBT Contracting Corp 5105 Blanding Blvd 
Jacksonville, FL 32210 

Rebecca 
Timmons 

904-464-9200 Info@kbtcorp.com  (X) 1    (X) 2    (  ) 3 

Bigfoot 
Construction  

9627 S Dixie Hwy, Ste 100 
Miami, FL 33156 

Yedelka Perez 786-312-1014 admin@BFCMiami.com (X) 1    (X) 2    (  ) 3 

Dodge Data And Analytics 4300 Beltway, Ste 150 
Arlington, TX 76010 

Brandi 
Flanagan 

817-527-8232 brandi.flanagan@construction.com (X) 1    (X) 2    (  ) 3 

Mid State Builders 
Exchange Inc 

19 NW 8 Street 
Ocala, FL 34475 

Matt Powers 352-351-5292 office@bxplanroom.com  (X) 1    (X) 2    (  ) 3 

Blackridge Research & 
consulting 

4041 W Hollow Creek Dr 
Peoria, IL 61615 

Venkatesh Siva 917-993-7467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com (X) 1    (X) 2    (  ) 3 

Akea Inc 3603 NW 98 Street, Ste B 
Gainesville, FL 32606 

Dennis Ramsey 352-284-9271 dramsey@akeainc.com (X) 1    (X) 2    (  ) 3 

Timekey Enterprise, LLC 13510 Oak Street 
Kansas City, MO 64145 

Matthew Clark 816-434-3162 matt@timekey.us (X) 1    (X) 2    (  ) 3 

MIE, INC 510 Marvin C Zanders Ave 
Apopka, FL 32703 

Leanne 
Brunache 

407-822-4313 leanne@marcelinteriors.com (X) 1    (X) 2    (  ) 3 

Cash Building Material 2161 McCoys Creek Blvd 
Jacksonville, FL 32204 

Stacy Pipitone 561-512-6393 Spipitone@cashbuildingmaterial.com (X) 1    (X) 2    (  ) 3 

Lifeline Construction Inc 1689 Idlewild Avenue 
Green Cove Springs, FL 
32043 

Laura Leforge 912-532-3927 laura@oplifeline.org  (X) 1    (X) 2    (  ) 3 

     (  ) 1    (  ) 2    (  ) 3 

     (  ) 1    (  ) 2    (  ) 3 

     (  ) 1    (  ) 2    (  ) 3 
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